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Menor que 9mm
Maior que 9mm

4 (NO)4 (NO)

1 (24V)

Imã

2 (GND)

3 (NO)

Imã

1 (24V)

2 (GND)

3 (NO)

Imã próximo do sensorImã afastado do sensor

Diagrama funcional

 43 

 30 
 16 

 4,5 

 5 

 3,5  34 

 42 

 125  21,5 

 9 

 13 

1234

DISTÂNCIA MÁXIMA PARA
ATIVAÇÃO MAGNÉTICA

MAXIMUM DISTANCE FOR
MAGNETIC ACTIVATION

1. 24V 
2. GND
3. NO 
4. NO
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